New products shown in bold.  Available in French.
QTY ISBN 13 TITLE PRICE
NEW 100% KLUTZ CERTIFIED FALL TITLES
978-0-545-70319-2 Mini Pom-Pom Pets $21.99
978-0-545-70321-5 String Art $21.99
978-0-545-70318-5 Loop Loom Bracelets $23.99
978-0-545-70324-6 Draw Star Wars® Rebels $18.99
978-0-545-69214-4 The Marvelous Book of

Prices and availability subject to change   •   * This item is a Top 25 bestseller   •   Fall 2014  Klutz Order FormPage 8 of 8
FALL 2014 ORDERING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
BY TELEPHONE
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) Customer
Service/Order Desk 1-800-268-3848
Monday to Friday 8:00 am – 5:00 pm EST
Summer Hours 8:30 am – 4:30 pm EST
Local Calls (Toronto area only) 905-887-7323
Yukon and N.W.T. Call Collect 0-905-887-7323
To Reach a French Speaking Representative
(8:00 am – 4:00 pm EST) 1-800-268-3848
BY BOOKLINK
We are a member of the
Canadian Telebook Agency S1188658
BY E-MAIL
BY FAX
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada)
1-866-346-1288
Online catalogues: www.scholastic.ca/catalist
SALES REPRESENTATIVES
NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER
Sue Plant  416-915-3521
NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER,
KEY ACCOUNTS, TORONTO & AREA
Christina Winfield  416-915-3500 Ext. 3054
NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER,
LIBRARY & EDUCATIONAL
RETAIL ACCOUNTS
Janet Murie  416-915-3500 Ext. 3052
NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER,
ONLINE & DIGITAL
Kelly Steen  416-915-3500 Ext. 3056
NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER,
MASS MARKET
Kristen Myhill  416-915-3520
BRITISH COLUMBIA, YUKON, N.W.T
Susan Travis
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3062
Tel: 604-513-9151
Fax: 604-513-9145
ALBERTA, SASKATCHEWAN, MANITOBA
Keri-Anne Lawton
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3060
Tel: 403-813-4010
Fax: 403-725-2110
NORTHERN & EASTERN ONTARIO,
QUEBEC, ATLANTIC CANADA
Cathy Robertson
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3061
Tel: 613-384-8674
Fax: 613-384-7943
SALES AND MARKETING:
SCHOLASTIC CANADA
SALES AND MARKETING:
604 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5V 1E1
Toll Free Tel: 1-800-778-9665
Tel: 416-915-3500
Fax: 416-849-7911
SENIOR DIRECTOR,
TRADE DIVISION
Kathy Goncharenko  416-915-3517